Sunnapak is high performance, reliable and durable
standalone solar solutions for sustainable street lighting
in arid, tropical and temperate environments.
• All in one / Plug and Play system
• NiMH battery with 10 years lifetime at 45°C constant for a low
cost of ownership
• No battery maintenance requirements
• Complete packages with efficient and durable luminaire (R2L2)

Ligh�ng profile
Overview
Ordering guide
The ligh�ng service varies according to the �me of night and the state of charge of ba'ery. To illuminate the environment for sight and safety
all night long, please refer to the autonomous study.
Sunnapak
5 Years Warranty5 Years Warranty5 Years Warranty5 Years Warranty
As a globally leading luminaire manufacturer, Thorn Ligh�ng provides a five-years warranty for its complete product range
Within all European Countries. Effec�ve From 1st May 2015.
5
Detec�on : luminaire equipped with infra-red mo�on sensor to detect pedestrians, cyclists and slow cars up to 30 km/h (when warm)
LO : Low Sun program
ZONE 2 ZONE 2 ZONE 2 ZONE 2 ----    TropicsTropicsTropicsTropics
Overview
Ligh�ng profile
The ligh�ng service varies according to the �me of night and the state of charge of ba'ery. To illuminate the environment for sight and safety
all night long, please refer to the autonomous study.
Ordering guide
4 M4 M4 M4 M
SUNNAPAK 1/2 COL 4M D60 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272492: 96272492: 96272492: 96272492
SUNNAPAK 1/2 COL 4M D60 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272492: 96272492: 96272492: 96272492
SUNNAPAK 4 COL 4M D76 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272490: 96272490: 96272490: 96272490
5 M5 M5 M5 M
SUNNAPAK 1/2 COL 5M D60 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272504: 96272504: 96272504: 96272504
SUNNAPAK 1/2 COL 5M D60 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272504: 96272504: 96272504: 96272504
SUNNAPAK 4 COL 5M D76 + BRA 0.2M
R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272489: 96272489: 96272489: 96272489
6 M6 M6 M6 M
SUNNAPAK 1/2 COL 6M D60 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272491: 96272491: 96272491: 96272491
SUNNAPAK 1/2 COL 6M D60 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272491: 96272491: 96272491: 96272491
SUNNAPAK 4 COL 6M D76 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272488: 96272488: 96272488: 96272488
Bracket onlyBracket onlyBracket onlyBracket only
SUNNAPAK BRA. 0.25M D60 RAL 9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96274222 : 96274222 : 96274222 : 96274222
Sunnapak
5 Years Warranty5 Years Warranty5 Years Warranty5 Years Warranty
As a globally leading luminaire manufacturer, Thorn Ligh�ng provides a five-years warranty for its complete product range
Within all European Countries. Effec�ve From 1st May 2015.
5
Detec�on : luminaire equipped with infra-red mo�on sensor to detect pedestrians, cyclists and slow cars up to 30 km/h (when warm)
HI : High Sun program
ZONE 3 ZONE 3 ZONE 3 ZONE 3 ----    EquatorEquatorEquatorEquator
Overview
Ligh�ng profile
Ordering guide
4 M4 M4 M4 M
SUNNAPAK 1/2 COL 4M D60 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272492: 96272492: 96272492: 96272492
SUNNAPAK 1/2 COL 4M D60 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272492: 96272492: 96272492: 96272492
SUNNAPAK 4 COL 4M D76 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272490: 96272490: 96272490: 96272490
5 M5 M5 M5 M
SUNNAPAK 1/2 COL 5M D60 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272504: 96272504: 96272504: 96272504
SUNNAPAK 1/2 COL 5M D60 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272504: 96272504: 96272504: 96272504
SUNNAPAK 4 COL 5M D76 + BRA 0.2M
R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272489: 96272489: 96272489: 96272489
6 M6 M6 M6 M
SUNNAPAK 1/2 COL 6M D60 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272491: 96272491: 96272491: 96272491
SUNNAPAK 1/2 COL 6M D60 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272491: 96272491: 96272491: 96272491
SUNNAPAK 4 COL 6M D76 + BRA
0.2M R9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96272488: 96272488: 96272488: 96272488
Bracket onlyBracket onlyBracket onlyBracket only
SUNNAPAK BRA. 0.25M D60 RAL 9006
Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP Code SAP : 96274222 : 96274222 : 96274222 : 96274222
The ligh�ng service varies according to the �me of night and the state of charge of ba'ery. To illuminate the environment for sight and safety
all night long, please refer to the autonomous study.
Sunnapak
Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions
LLLL  A ØA ØA ØA Ø
4 75
5 85
6 85
Solar panel dimensionsSolar panel dimensionsSolar panel dimensionsSolar panel dimensions
                Solar Power systemSolar Power systemSolar Power systemSolar Power system